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Startgrid Race Rookie 600
Race (15 Laps)

Knutstorp 2,070 Km
30.08.2009 13:40.
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» ) ZENERGY
RACING

IDM Knutstorp

Sorted on Laps'

Rookie 600
Race Rookie 600

Knutstorp 2,070 Km
30.08.2009 13:40.

I

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:49:29

H H B
o

Pos No. Name Bike Nat./Club Total Tm Laps Diff BestTm @ km/h
1 23 Reneé Torpsgaard Honda CBR 600 DK-RRH 15:59.167 15 1:02.760 116,539
2 127 Jannick Golubov cbr600rr DK-RR klub viking 16:07.888 15 8.721 1:02.619 115,489
3 76 Benjamin Andersen Honda CBR 600 DK-RRKV 16:25.633 15 26.466 1:04.022 113,409
4 83 Daniel Bredager yamaha Dk- 16:29.036 15 29.869 1:04.910 113,019
5 9 Mike Kristiansen 16:32.956 15 33.789 1:05.290 112,573
6 4 Emil Hansen Honda CBR 600RR DK-RRFyn 16:33.663 15 34.496 1:05.071 112,493
7 66 Rikard Lundin Yamaha R6 S-Karlskoga MF 16:40.617 15 41.450 1:05.255 111,711
8 34 Fredrik Linden Yamaha r6 S-Karlskoga MF 16:51.416 15 52.249 1:05.458 110,518
9 58 Villy Kyndesen R6 DK-RRF 17:18.515 15 1:19.348 1:07.107 107,634

10 56 Jgrgen Jgrgensen R6 DK-RRF 16:05.449 14 llap 1:07.436 108,062

11 67 Preben B Jensen Yamaha R6 05 DK-Viking 16:28.753 14 ilap 1:07.557 105,515

12 65 Stig Helmer DK- 16:34.180 14 1lap 1:09.509 104,939

13 184 Bo Nielsen DK- 16:39.323 14 1lap 1:09.714 104,399

14 16 Lars Christensen Yamaha Vabis R6 DK-AMK 17:10.667 14 1lap 1:11.136 101,224

Not classified ()

91 Tommy Kruse Yamaha R6 DK- 15:00.820 13 DNF 1:07.421 107,542
27 Per Petersen Honda cbr 600 DK-Road-Race.dk DNS -
74 Rene Andersen honda 600 rr DK-team 30-team lillevang DNS -
Announcements
No. 67 jump start 20 sec. time penalty

Margin of Victory @ km/h Best Lap Tm km/h Best Lap by

8.721 116,539 1:02.619 119,005 127 - Jannick Golubov
Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se: Orbits 4

Clerk of the course:
Jury President:
Anslagen:
Printed: 30.08.2009 14:07:53
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ZENERGY
RACING

IDM Knutstorp

Rookie 600

Race Rookie 600
Race (15 Laps) started at 13:49:29

Knutstorp 2,070 Km
30.08.2009 13:40.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm PTTm
(23) Rene Torpsgaard
1 13:50:42.501 1:08.229
2 13:51:46.402 1:03.901
3 13:52:49.909 1:03.507
4 13:53:53.362 1:03.453
5 13:54:56.849 1:03.487
6 13:55:59.892 1:03.043
7 13:57:02.967 1:03.075
8 13:58:05.727 1:02.760
9 13:59:09.110 1:03.383
10 14:00:12.341 1:03.231
11 14:01:15.726 1:03.385
12 14:02:18.944 1:03.218
13 14:03:22.555 1:03.611
14 14:04:26.271 1:03.716
15 14:05:29.166 1:02.895
(127) Jannick Golubov
1 13:50:43.253 1:09.133
2 13:51:48.273 1:05.020
3 13:52:52.904 1:04.631
4 13:53:56.758 1:03.854
5 13:54:59.377 1:02.619
6 13:56:02.439 1:03.062
7 13:57:05.769 1:03.330
8 13:58:08.847 1:03.078
9 13:59:12.072 1:03.225
10 14:00:15.217 1:03.145
11 14:01:19.804 1:04.587
12 14:02:23.227 1:03.423
13 14:03:27.252 1:04.025
14 14:04:31.770 1:04.518
15 14:05:37.887 1:06.117
(76) Benjamin Andersen
1 13:50:42.929 1:09.253
2 13:51:48.066 1:05.137
3 13:52:52.690 1:04.624
4 13:53:56.712 1:04.022
5 13:55:01.142 1:04.430
6 13:56:05.920 1:04.778
7 13:57:11.427 1:05.507
8 13:58:16.042 1:04.615
9 13:59:21.332 1:05.290
10 14:00:27.114 1:05.782
11 14:01:32.076 1:04.962
12 14:02:37.016 1:04.940
13 14:03:42.182 1:05.166
14 14:04:48.091 1:05.909
15 14:05:55.632 1:07.541
(83) Daniel Bredager
1 13:50:44.546 1:09.435
2 13:51:50.096 1:05.550
3 13:52:55.657 1:05.561
4 13:54:00.942 1:05.285
5 13:55:06.333 1:05.391
6 13:56:11.725 1:05.392
7 13:57:16.880 1:05.155
8 13:58:21.863 1:04.983
9 13:59:27.106 1:05.243
10 14:00:32.124 1:05.018
11 14:01:37.538 1:05.414
12 14:02:42.448 1:04.910
13 14:03:47.707 1:05.259

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm PTTm
14 14:04:52.966 1:05.259 12 14:02:57.263 1:06.339
15 14:05:59.035 1:06.069 13 14:04:06.845 1:09.582
14 14:05:13.724 1:06.879
(9) Mike Kristiansen 15 14:06:21.415 1:07.691
1 13:50:42.182 1:08.394
2 13:51:47.847 1:05.665 (58) Villy Kyndesen
3 13:52:54.001 1:06.154 1 13:50:46.048 1:10.605
4 13:53:59.536 1:05.535 2 13:51:53.485 1:07.437
5 13:55:05.057 1:05.521 3 13:53:01.539 1:08.054
6 13:56:10.463 1:05.406 4 13:54:10.061 1:08.522
7 13:57:16.076 1:05.613 5 13:55:18.079 1:08.018
8 13:58:21.366 1:05.290 6 13:56:26.021 1:07.942
9 13:59:26.905 1:05.539 7 13:57:33.916 1:07.895
10 14:00:33.051 1:06.146 8 13:58:41.509 1:07.593
11 14:01:38.776 1:05.725 9 13:59:48.673 1:07.164
12 14:02:44.913 1:06.137 10 14:00:56.104 1:07.431
13 14:03:50.938 1:06.025 11 14:02:03.453 1:07.349
14 14:04:56.612 1:05.674 12 14:03:10.813 1:07.360
15 14:06:02.955 1:06.343 13 14:04:18.260 1:07.447
14 14:05:25.367 1:07.107
(4) Emil Hansen 15 14:06:48.514 1:23.147
1 13:50:44.826 1:09.392
2 13:51:50.395 1:05.569 (56) Jergen Jargensen
3 13:52:56.088 1:05.693 1 13:50:49.081 1:12.851
4 13:54:01.604 1:05.516 2 13:51:58.251 1:09.170
5 13:55:06.913 1:05.309 3 13:53:07.441 1:09.190
6 13:56:12.197 1:05.284 4 13:54:16.219 1:08.778
7 13:57:17.535 1:05.338 5 13:55:24.167 1:07.948
8 13:58:22.801 1:05.266 6 13:56:31.770 1:07.603
9 13:59:27.872 1:05.071 7 13:57:39.745 1:07.975
10 14:00:33.401 1:05.529 8 13:58:47.181 1:07.436
11 14:01:40.018 1:06.617 9 13:59:54.883 1:07.702
12 14:02:45.411 1:05.393 10 14:01:03.029 1:08.146
13 14:03:51.326 1:05.915 11 14:02:11.516 1:08.487
14 14:04:57.220 1:05.894 12 14:03:19.345 1:07.829
15 14:06:03.662 1:06.442 13 14:04:27.448 1:08.103
14 14:05:35.448 1:08.000
(66) Rikard Lundin
1 13:50:46.450 1:10.896 (67) Preben B Jensen
2 13:51:53.826 1:07.376 1 13:50:48.777 1:12.914
3 13:52:59.081 1:05.255 2 13:51:57.956 1:09.179
4 13:54:04.987 1:05.906 3 13:53:06.745 1:08.789
5 13:55:11.273 1:06.286 4 13:54:15.596 1:08.851
6 13:56:17.487 1:06.214 5 13:55:23.976 1:08.380
7 13:57:23.544 1:06.057 6 13:56:34.340 1:10.364
8 13:58:29.457 1:05.913 7 13:57:43.156 1:08.816
9 13:59:35.209 1:05.752 8 13:58:51.277 1:08.121
10 14:00:40.715 1:05.506 9 13:59:59.098 1:07.821
11 14:01:46.625 1:05.910 10 14:01:07.330 1:08.232
12 14:02:52.592 1:05.967 11 14:02:14.887 1:07.557
13 14:03:58.319 1:05.727 12 14:03:22.818 1:07.931
14 14:05:04.377 1:06.058 13 14:04:30.762 1:07.944
15 14:06:10.616 1:06.239 14 14:05:38.752 1:07.990
(34) Fredrik Linden (65) Stig Helmer
1 13:50:46.239 1:10.016 1 13:50:49.685 1:13.228
2 13:51:53.668 1:07.429 2 13:51:59.347 1:09.662
3 13:53:01.740 1:08.072 3 13:53:09.064 1:09.717
4 13:54:09.122 1:07.382 4 13:54:19.363 1:10.299
5 13:55:15.107 1:05.985 5 13:55:29.665 1:10.302
6 13:56:21.438 1:06.331 6 13:56:39.837 1:10.172
7 13:57:27.555 1:06.117 7 13:57:50.365 1:10.528
8 13:58:33.468 1:05.913 8 13:59:00.307 1:09.942
9 13:59:39.584 1:06.116 9 14:00:09.966 1:09.659
10 14:00:45.466 1:05.882 10 14:01:20.160 1:10.194
11 14:01:50.924 1:05.458 11 14:02:29.669 1:09.509
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» ) ZENERGY
RACING

IDM Knutstorp

Rookie 600

Race Rookie 600
Race (15 Laps) started at 13:49:29

Knutstorp 2,070 Km .T.

30.08.2009 13:40. ..

....
‘mm

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm PTTm
12 14:03:39.625 1:09.956
13 14:04:49.991 1:10.366
14 14:06:04.179 1:14.188
(184) Bo Nielsen
1 13:50:50.579 1:13.194
2 13:52:00.293 1:09.714
3 13:53:10.043 1:09.750
4 13:54:19.911 1:09.868
5 13:55:30.514 1:10.603
6 13:56:40.953 1:10.439
7 13:57:51.521 1:10.568
8 13:59:01.309 1:09.788
9 14:00:11.847 1:10.538
10 14:01:23.125 1:11.278
11 14:02:33.295 1:10.170
12 14:03:44.817 1:11.522
13 14:04:58.276 1:13.459
14 14:06:09.322 1:11.046
(16) Lars Christensen
1 13:50:53.583 1:16.612
2 13:52:05.376 1:11.793
3 13:53:18.148 1:12.772
4 13:54:29.689 1:11.541
5 13:55:41.333 1:11.644
6 13:56:52.469 1:11.136
7 13:58:03.945 1:11.476
8 13:59:16.144 1:12.199
9 14:00:28.482 1:12.338
10 14:01:41.569 1:13.087
11 14:02:55.397 1:13.828
12 14:04:09.290 1:13.893
13 14:05:22.000 1:12.710
14 14:06:40.666 1:18.666
(91) Tommy Kruse
1 13:50:49.882 1:12.958
2 13:51:58.633 1:08.751
3 13:53:08.283 1:09.650
4 13:54:16.814 1:08.531
5 13:55:25.121 1:08.307
6 13:56:33.594 1:08.473
7 13:57:42.364 1:08.770
8 13:58:50.601 1:08.237
9 13:59:58.412 1:07.811
10 14:01:06.622 1:08.210
11 14:02:14.043 1:07.421
12 14:03:22.419 1:08.376
13 14:04:30.819 1:08.400
Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se: Orbits 4
Clerk of the course: www.amb-it.com
Jury President: www.mylaps.com

Anslagen:
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